
Directorate General Defence Purchase
IVinistry of Defence

New Airport Road. Tejgaon, Dhaka-1215
Web: www.dgdp.gov.bd

E-tVail : i nfo@dgdp.gov. bd

RE.TENDER NOTICE

1. Sealed tenders in Foreign Currency are invited from bonafide Nlanufacturers/Dealers
/Suppliers (Enlisted Firms in Directorate General Defence purchase) for supply of the following items
for Bangladesh Air Force.

Ser
No

Name of ltems & Qty
Date of Sellinq
From - To

Date of
Openinq Currency Tender No Cost of

Iff TK

01
Procurement of spares for RAT
31DL Radar of BSRU, BAF, Qty-
16 Line ltems

20-01-2025
to

16-02-2025
17-02-2025 Foreign 275.07.071.24

dt25.09.24 5,000.00

02
Procurement of avionics spares
for YAK-130 aircraft, Qty-29 Line
Items.

23-01-2025
to

05-02-2025
06-02-2025 Foreign 275.07.087.24

dt 29.09.24 5,000.00

2. Tender schedule with detailed specifications/conditions will be available on payment in
respective value (Non-refundable) on any working day between 0800 hrs to 1300 hrs. The tender will
be opened on the specified date at 1000 hrs in presence of the bidders (if present)..

Dated: {&.r, ry 2o2s

ARIF ANZUM
Squadron Leader
For Director General


